Pool Restaurant

ARTA DEI VINI
INE 18T



URE /O

Pool Restaurant

Champagne Brut Grande Cuvée 168éme Edition

Krug
Champagne Cristal 2009 Luis Roederer
Champagne Brut Dom Perignon 2008 Moet & Chandon
Franciacorta Annamaria Clementi 2009 Ca’ del Bosco
Franciacorta Gran Cuvée Pas Opere 2012 Bellavista
Franciacorta Brut Roseé 2014 Bellavista
Mersault 2015 Matriot
Pouilly Fumé 2018 Mademoiselle Chateau Tracy
De T

Chateau Sociando Mallet 2015 Jean Sociando

Gautreau Mallet

LY X~
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€ 380

€390

€290

€150

€ 68

€ 68

€95

€42

€98



URE /O

Chateau De Reignac 2015

Vosne Romanee 2015

Langhe Bianco DOC 2013

Rosazzo DOCG 2018

Collio Pinot Bianco 2019

Sauvignon del Veneto IGT 2017

Umbria IGT 2017

Vermentino 2019

Barbaresco DOCG 2014

Barbaresco DOCG 2012
Barolo DOCG 2015

Barolo DOCG Riserva 2013

Amarone della Valpolicella
DOCG Classico 2011

Brunello di Montalcino

Riserva DOCG 2012

Sagrantino di Montefalco

DOCG 2012

Pool Restaurant

Alteni di

Brassica

Terre Alte

Reignac

Laurent

Gaja

Livio

Felluga

Toros

Vulcaia Fumeé Inama

Cervaro della

Sala

Ruinas

Paje

Asili

Cascina
Francia

Vigna

Rionada

25° Anni

LY X~
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Antinori

Depperu

Roagna

Bruno Giacosa

Giacomo
Conterno

Massolino
Quintarelli
Fuligni

Arnaldo Caprai

€42

€118

€130

€110

€42

€48

€ 68

€38

€ 380

€180

€290

€160

€ 380

€220

€110



URE /O

Pool Restaurant

Sangiovese di Romagna Superiore DOC

Sangiovese di Romagna Superiore

Riserva DOC

Colli d’Imola DOP Pignoletto
Spumante Extra Dry

Pinot Nero
Metodo Classico 2018

Champagne Millésimé 2008

Champagne Ultra Brut

Champagne Brut
Champagne Rosé
Blanc de Blancs

Champagne Brut

Champagne Grande Réserve

Franciacorta Grande Cuvee Alma
Franciacorta ‘61 Saten
Trento Metodo Classico
Dosaggio Zero DOC
Alta Langa Metodo Classico Oudeis
Brut

LY X"
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Palazzo di

Varignana

Gorgara

Claterna

Villa Amagioia

Laurent Perrier

Laurent Perrier

Laurent Perrier

Laurent Perrier

Ruinart

Ruinart

Gosset

Bellavista

Guido Berlucchi

Revi

Enrico Serafino

€20

€33

€20

€24

€120

€120

€ 80

€120

€150

€90

€98

€50

€42

€45

€36
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Pool Restaurant

Prosecco di Valdobbiadene
Brut DOCG

Prosecco di Valdobbiadene )
Extra Dry DOCG Dirupo

Lambrusco di Sorbara DOC  Rimosso

Lambrusco di Sorbara

Metodo Classico Brut DOC

Brut rosso

Pignoletto Frizzante Colli
Bolognesi DOCG

Albana Metodo Classico 1858
Brut

Franciacorta ‘61 Rosé

Lambrusco Rosé Metodo Classico Brut

DOC

Rosé del Salento IGT Five Roses

Ravenna Rosato IGP Rosa di Ceparano

Lagrein Rosato Alto

Adige DOC

LY X~
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Col Vetoraz

Andreola

Cantina Della
Volta

Cantina Della
Volta

Il Monticino

Az. Agr.

Branchini

Guido Berlucchi

Cantina Della Volta

Leone De Castris
Zerbina

Tramin

€28

€20

€ 22

€20

€18

€ 36

€ 38

€ 36

€26

€18

€ 22



URE /O

Pool Restaurant

RENTINO ALTO — ADIGE

Kerner DOC

Miiller Thurgau DOC
Gewiirztraminer DOC
Chardonnay DOC

Pinot Bianco DOC Plattenriegl

Vigneti delle Dolomiti Bianco

IGT 448 SLM

RIULI VENEZIA - CIULIA

Sauvignon DOC Piere
Bianco Trevenezie IGT Sharis
Bianco Trevenezie IGT Sharis
375 ml

Pinot Grigio Collio DOC Jesera

Pinot Grigio Colli Orientali
DOC

Friulano Colli Orientali DOC

LY X~

ppesica

Abbazia di

Novacella

Elena Walch

Elena Walch

Elena Walch

Girlan

Girlan

Vie di Romans

Livio Felluga

Livio Felluga

Venica

Ermacora

Ermacora

€30

€22

€26

€22

€28

€18

€48

€28

€15

€38

€26

€26



URE /O

Pool Restaurant

IEMONTE

Roero Arneis DOCG

Gavi di Gavi DOCG

Gavi di Gavi DOCG
375 ml

Langhe DOC Arneis

OMBARDIA

Lugana DOC

Lugana DOC

MILIA - ROMAGNA

Albana di Romagna DOCG

Sauvignon Superiore Colli
Bolognesi DOC

Pignoletto Classico Colli
Bolognesi DOCG

Rubicone Bianco IGT

Bricco delle
Ciliegie

Blange

I Frati

Ancilla

Vigna Rocca

Le Carrate

Vigna Antica

Liano Bianco

LY X~

Flopesiedts

Giovanni Almondo € 38

Villa Sparina

Villa Sparina

Ceretto

Ca’ dei Frati

Az. Agr. “La
Ghidina ¢

Tre Monti

Tenuta Bonzara

Tenuta Bonzara

Umberto Cesari

€28

€15

€38

€24

€32

€18

€20

€20

€30



ARCHE

Verdicchio di Matellica

Riserva

Passerina IGP

Offida Pecorino DOCG

Verdicchio dei castelli di
Jesi DOC

AMPANIA

Fiano di Avellino DOCG

Greco di Tufo DOCG

ICILIA

Chardonnay DOC

Etna Bianco DOC

URE /O

Pool Restaurant

Cambrugiano

Evoe

Merlettaie

Poggio Casalt

a

Radici

Nova Serra

Menfi

Le Sabbie
dell’Etna

LY X"
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Bellisario

Ciu Ciu

Ciu Ciu

Libenzi

Mastroberardino

Mastroberardino

Planeta

Firriato

€28

€20

€25

€26

€30

€30

€50

€25



URE /O

Pool Restaurant

RENTINO - ALTO ADIGE

Pinot Nero Alto Adige DOC

Lagrein Alto Adige DOC

Vigneti delle Dolomiti Rosso

IGT «Vernatsch»

448 SLM

RIULI - VENEZIA GIULIA

Cabernet Franc Collio DOC

Venezie Rosso IGT

Venezie Rosso IGT 375 ml

IEMONTE

Barolo DOCG

Barolo DOCG

Langhe Rosso DOC

Dolcetto Langhe DOC

Nebbiolo Langhe DOC

Barbera d’” Asti DOCG

Vertigo

Vertigo

Dagromis

Massolino

Sito Moresco

Cremes

Massolino

Montebruna

LY X~
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Elena Walch

Terlano

Girlan

Venica

Livio Felluga

Livio Felluga

Gaja

Az Agr. Vigna
Rionda

Gaja

Gaja

Az Agr. Vigna
Rionda

Giacomo

Bologna

€30

€30

€18

€35

€27

€ 14

€110

€ 60

€70

€56

€ 36

€30



URE /O

Pool Restaurant

ENETO

Ripasso della Valpolicella
Superiore DOCG

Amarone della Valpolicella
DOCG

MILIA - ROMAGNA

Sangiovese Rubicone IGT

Sangiovese di Romagna
Superiore Riserva DOC

Sangiovese di Romagna
Superiore Riserva DOC

Colli di Rimini Rosso DOC

Sangiovese di Romagna
Superiore DOC 375 ml

Rubicone Rosso IGT

Sangiovese di Romagna

Riserva DOC

Sangiovese di Romagna

Superiore DOC

Ripassa

Sant’Urbano

Tauleto

Vigna del
Generale

Pietramora

Montepirolo

Ca Grande

Liano

I Probi

Fermavento

LY X~
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Zenato

Speri

Umberto Cesari

Nicolucci

Zerbina

San Patrignano

Umberto Cesari

Umberto Cesari

Villa Papiano

Giovanna

Madonia

€ 36

€95

€50

€50

€48

€38

€11

€ 36

€30

€24
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OSCANA

Bolgheri Superiore DOC

Brunello di Montalcino

DOCG

Toscana Rosso IGT

Rosso di Montalcino DOC

Bolgheri DOC

Bolgheri DOC 375 ml

Chianti Classico Riserva

DOCG

Morellino di Scansano

DOCG

Pinot nero

BRUZZO

Montepulciano d’Abruzzo

Riserva DOC

Pool Restaurant

Guado al Tasso

Pieve S.
Restituta

Promis

Ruit Hora

I1 Bruciato

Baccarossa

Marina Cvetic

LY X”

Fhepesicas

Marchesi

Antinori

Gaja

Ca Marcanda -

Gaja

Val di Suga

Caccia al Piano

Marchese
Antinori

Villa Antinori

Moris Farms

Baccanella

Masciarelli

€130

€90

€58

€30

€26

€24

€38

€21

€42

€45



URE /O

Pool Restaurant

AMPANIA

Taurasi DOCG

UGLIA

Negramaro Salento IGT

Primitivo Salento IGT

ICILIA

Nero d’Avola DOC

Etna Rosso DOC

ARDEGNA

Carignano del Sulcis DOC

Moscato d’ Asti DOCG

Albana di Romagna DOCG
Passito 0,3751

Albana di Romagna DOCG
Passito 0,3751

Passito di Pantelleria DOC

Sauternes AOC 0,3751

Radici

Teresa
Manara

Torcicoda

Plumbago

Le Sabbie
dell’Etna

Buio

La Caudrina

Arrocco

Colle del Re

Ben Rye

LY X"

Fhopesseet's

Mastroberardino

Cantele

Tormaresca

Planeta

Firriato

Mesa

Dogliotti

Fattoria
Zerbina

Cesari

Donnafugata

Chateu Liot

€68

€26

€ 34

€24

€25

€25

€22

€45

€40

€ 80

€48



HEINEKEN ALLA
SPINA

HEINEKEN ALLA
SPINA

CLATERNA
"MARINA"

HACKER PSCHORR
WEISSE

AFFLIGEM
DOUBLE

CORONA
EXTRA

Olanda
Lager

Olanda
Lager

Ttalia
Rossa
artigianale

Germania
Weizen

Belgio
Abbazia

Messico

Lager

LY X~

PBptesical

URE /O

Pool Restaurant

5% alc

5 % alc

5,5% ale

5,5% ale

6,8% alc

4,6% alc

20 cl

40 ¢l

33 cl

50 cl

30 cl

33 cl

€4

€7

€8

€7

€7

€6
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